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Camel Vale Motor Club Ltd
  NAVIGATIONAL SCATTER RESULTS 
Venue:   COACHOUSE MOTORS



                                                            Date: 28/01/2022 
Driver/Navigator

  



        Points Scored





           
Position
	Names
	Class
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	Lateness
	Total

Points
	Overall/

Class
	Award

	WAYNE DANIEL/MILLIE DANIEL
	N
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	10
	10
	
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	20
	20
	
	
	30
	
	
	
	210
	1
	CLASS WIN

	MARK PIPER/JAMES BROMELL/CLOE STOCKWIN
	N
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	7 PTS
	163
	2
	

	RYAN WILLIAMS/CALLUM JAGO
	N
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	150
	3
	

	PAUL HOWARD/ANDREW AXFORD
	S
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	20
	
	20
	
	
	40
	
	220
	4=
	

	RIGER HOSKIN/JEMMA HOSKIN/TERRY NETTLESHIP

	E
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	10
	10
	10
	20
	20
	20
	20
	30
	30
	40
	
	280
	1
	OVERALL
WIN

	TOM WOOLF/JACOB WILLIAMS
	E
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	
	10
	
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	20
	20
	20
	20
	30
	30
	40
	9 PTS
	271
	2
	2ND CLASS

	JASON METTERS/STEVE WATTS
	E
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	10
	
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	20
	
	20
	20
	30
	
	40
	
	250
	3
	

	BEN ROWE/BERNIE MUIR
	E
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	
	20
	
	20
	20
	30
	
	
	
	220
	4=
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DUE TO THE LOW NUMBERS IN EACH, THE SCOUTS WERE AMALGAMATED WITH THE EXPERTS







 
                                                    
APOLOGIES FOR THE DELAY WITH THE RESULTS, I MEANT TO TAKE A PICTURE OF YOUR SHEET ON THE NIGHT BEFORE I LET YOU TAKE IT, SUBSEQUENTLY IVE BEEN TRYING TO RECOVER THE LOST SCORES AS BEST I CAN. THANK YOU ALL FOR ENTERING THE FIRST SCATTER OF THE YEAR – I TRUST YOU ALL ENJOYED THE EVENT AND ARE LOOKING FORWARD TO THE NEXT SCATTER. 
_917189266

